Allied Electric Services, Inc.

(VS0000027122)

Contact Information

Paige Paul

4355 E University Ave
Georgetown, Tx 78626
County: Williamson (TX246)

Country: US

J 5129300767 (Phone)

IB 5128681250 (Fax)

@ paige@alliedelectric.us

AAN

%r www.alliedelectric.us

Certification Details

Certification: Women/Disadvantaged Owned Business
Ethnicity: Caucasian
Expire Date: March 31, 2025

CERTIFIED COMMODITIES

B CONSTRUCTION

Code
91438
9143896
9143897
9143898
9143899

B GOODS

Code
28000
28500
28512
2856939
28700
46529
47535
55725
55940
7551037

Description

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL, HIGHWAY, HEAVY AND UTILITIES
ELECTRICAL, INDUSTRIAL (WAREHOUSE, UTILITY PLANTS)
ELECTRICAL, NON-RESIDENTIAL (OFFICE BUILDINGS)
ELECTRICAL, RESIDENTIAL (APARTMENTS, SINGLE FAMILY

Description

ELECTRICAL CABLES AND WIRES (NOT ELECTRONIC)

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (EXCEPT CABLE AN
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (EXCEPT CABLE AND WIRE)
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (NOT OTHERWISE CLASS
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, REPLACEMENT PARTS, AND ACCE
ELECTRICAL SAFETY ANALYZERS (FOR CURRENT LEAKAGE D
ELECTRODES, GROUNDING PADS, LEAD WIRES, AND ELECTR
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES AND PARTS (NOT LIGHTING)
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES AND PARTS (NOT LIGHTING)

ELECTRICAL PARTS (MISCELLANEOUS), ASPHALT DISTRIBU
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Code Description

76027 ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES, HEAVY EQUIP.: ALTERNATORS,

B NON-PROFESSIONAL
Code Description
9108250 ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES
96435 ELECTRICIANS
98130 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY RENTAL OR LEASE

99837 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES, SALE OF SURPLUS



