Allied Electric Services, Inc.

(VS0000027122)

Contact Information

Paige Paul 4355 E University Ave Georgetown, Tx 78626 County: Williamson (TX246) Country: US

J 5129300767 (Phone)

5128681250 (Fax)

@ paige@alliedelectric.us

www.alliedelectric.us

Certification Details

Certification: Women/Disadvantaged Owned Business

Ethnicity: Caucasian

Expire Date: March 31, 2025

CERTIFIED COMMODITIES

n Back

■ CONST	CONSTRUCTION	
Code	Description	
91438	ELECTRICAL	
9143896	ELECTRICAL, HIGHWAY, HEAVY AND UTILITIES	
9143897	ELECTRICAL, INDUSTRIAL (WAREHOUSE, UTILITY PLANTS)	
9143898	ELECTRICAL, NON-RESIDENTIAL (OFFICE BUILDINGS)	
9143899	ELECTRICAL, RESIDENTIAL (APARTMENTS, SINGLE FAMILY	

Code	Description
28000	ELECTRICAL CABLES AND WIRES (NOT ELECTRONIC)
28500	ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (EXCEPT CABLE AN
28512	ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (EXCEPT CABLE AND WIRE)
2856939	ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES (NOT OTHERWISE CLASS
28700	ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, REPLACEMENT PARTS, AND ACCE
46529	ELECTRICAL SAFETY ANALYZERS (FOR CURRENT LEAKAGE D
47535	ELECTRODES, GROUNDING PADS, LEAD WIRES, AND ELECTR
55725	ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES AND PARTS (NOT LIGHTING)
55940	ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES AND PARTS (NOT LIGHTING)
7551037	ELECTRICAL PARTS (MISCELLANEOUS), ASPHALT DISTRIBU

Code	Description
76027	ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES, HEAVY EQUIP.: ALTERNATORS,

Code Description 9108250 ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES 96435 ELECTRICIANS 98130 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY RENTAL OR LEASE 99837 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES, SALE OF SURPLUS